National Bingo Game Winners — Novmeber 2017

DATE
01/11/2017
02/11/2017

03/11/2017

04/11/2017
05/11/2017
06/11/2017
07/11/2017
08/11/2017
09/11/2017
10/11/2017
11/11/2017
12/11/2017
13/11/2017
14/11/2017
15/11/2017
16/11/2017
17/11/2017
18/11/2017
19/11/2017
20/11/2017
21/11/2017
22/11/2017
23/11/2017
24/11/2017
25/11/2017
26/11/2017
27/11/2017
28/11/2017
29/11/2017
30/11/2017

DATE
01/11/2017
02/11/2017
03/11/2017
04/11/2017

ONE LINE
Dagenham, Dewsbury
Leeds
Stockton-on-Tees, Dundee, Newport, London,
London
Wednesbury
Luton, Bootle, Catford
Hartlepool
Gloucester, Stockton-on-Tees
Margate, Ipswich
Blackpool
Wishaw, Bridgend, Birkenhead
Croydon, Glasgow
Stockton-on-Tees
Oldham
Hull, Leeds
Bridgend
Northampton
Bracknell
Cardiff, Southend-on-Sea
Exeter, Merthyr Tydfil, Swansea
London, St Helens, London
London
York, London, Merthyr Tydfil, Hull
Luton, London, London
Wednesbury
London
Wrexham, Newport
London
Corby, Blackpool
Glasgow
London, Cardiff

ONE LINE
Hull
Elgin
Sale, Hartlepool, Newport
Stockton-on-Tees

AMOUNT
£1,000.00
£500.00

£500.00

£1,000.00
£500.01
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.01
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.01
£500.01
£500.00
£500.00
£500.01
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

AFTERNOON GAME
TWO LINE
Merthyr Tydfil
London, London

Lowestoft

Ashford, Alloa
Glasgow
Dundee

Doncaster
Hull
Glasgow
London
London
Glasgow
London
London
Dagenham
Cardiff
Sittingbourne
Dewsbury

Bolton, London

London
Wakefield
Blackpool

Southend-on-Sea

London
Newport

Brierley Hill

Lowestoft, Dagenham

Greenock
Glasgow

Birkenhead

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AMOUNT
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.02
£1,000.00

EVENING GAME
TWO LINE
Nottingham
Stockton-on-Tees, London
Romford
Sale

AMOUNT
£500.00
£500.00

£500.00

£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

AMOUNT
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

FULL HOUSE
Stockton-on-Tees, Hamilton
Romford

Scarborough, Northampton

London
Cardiff
London, Dewsbury
Glasgow, Wrexham
Glasgow
Margate
Hastings
Pontypridd
London, Aberdeen, Southend-on-Sea, Newport
Leeds
Sunderland
London
Bridgend
Southend-on-Sea
Neath
Swansea
Leicester
Dundee
Oldham
Wrexham
Wishaw
Newport
Chesterfield
Pontypridd
Scarborough, Chester, Hartlepool, Glasgow
London
Didcot, Bridgend

FULL HOUSE
York
Hartlepool
Huddersfield
Wakefield

NATIONAL

AMOUNT
£3,416.72
£2,812.76

£2,767.34

£6,392.86
£3,277.69
£3,457.04
£2,220.98
£3,197.06
£2,728.76
£2,895.07
£6,258.18
£3,556.60
£3,513.74
£2,462.48
£3,571.98
£2,801.42
£2,822.84
£5,899.36
£3,419.51
£3,409.50
£4,974.94
£6,077.02
£2,731.27
£2,688.23
£5,831.46
£3,322.22
£3,479.86
£2,245.76
£3,114.32
£2,609.76

£144,456.78

AMOUNT
£10,178.83
£7,235.12
£12,093.52
£16,789.34



05/11/2017 Romford £2,000.00 Stockton-on-Tees £2,000.00 Paisley £11,747.07

06/11/2017 Blackpool £1,000.00 Dunfermline £2,000.00 Bolton £6,977.10
07/11/2017 Bilston, Bootle, Dunfermline £1,000.02 Liverpool, Aberdeen £2,000.00 Chesterfield £7,852.78
08/11/2017 London, Sittingbourne £1,000.00 Hartlepool £2,000.00 Blackpool, London £7,713.16
09/11/2017 Rhyl £1,000.00 Swansea £2,000.00 Glasgow £6,148.16
10/11/2017 Dundee £1,000.00 Hamilton £2,000.00 Hull £27,135.04
11/11/2017 Broadstairs £2,000.00 Sale £2,000.00 Burton-on-Trent £12,463.00
12/11/2017 Aberdeen £1,000.00 Leigh £2,000.00 Liverpool, Wakefield, Romford, London £13,514.08
13/11/2017 Felixstowe £1,000.00 London £2,000.00 Liverpool £7,253.65
14/11/2017 Swansea, Hartlepool £1,000.00 Northampton £2,000.00 Stockton-on-Tees £6,234.54
15/11/2017 Birmingham £1,000.00 Burton-on-Trent £2,000.00 Burton-on-Trent £8,248.44
16/11/2017 Romford £2,000.00 Hull £2,000.00 Gateshead £6,493.54
17/11/2017 Exeter, Huddersfield £1,000.00 Leeds £4,000.00 Wrexham £9,516.57
18/11/2017 Chesterfield £1,000.00 Dunfermline £2,000.00 Exeter £13,055.34
19/11/2017 London, Stockton-on-Tees £1,000.00 Merthyr Tydfil, Broadstairs £2,000.00 Telford, Dagenham £12,154.02
20/11/2017 Birmingham £1,000.00 London £2,000.00 London, London, Birkenhead, Great Yarmouth £13,777.64
21/11/2017 Manchester £1,000.00 Ilkeston £2,000.00 Hayes, Oldbury £6,098.88
22/11/2017 Birmingham £1,000.00 Whitley Bay £2,000.00 Leeds, London £8,227.02
23/11/2017 Romford £1,000.00 Stockton-on-Tees £4,000.00 Swansea, Bedford £6,293.20
24/11/2017 London, London, York £1,000.02 Elgin, Norwich £2,000.00 Scarborough £10,343.60
25/11/2017 Stockton-on-Tees, Blyth £1,000.00 Leigh £2,000.00 Hull, Stockton-on-Tees £10,522.32
26/11/2017 Didcot £1,000.00 Birkenhead £4,000.00 London £16,708.50
27/11/2017 Manchester £1,000.00 Reading £2,000.00 Andover £7,124.10
28/11/2017 Hartlepool £1,000.00 Leigh £2,000.00 Wishaw, Blackpool £15,470.20
29/11/2017 Aberdeen £1,000.00 Didcot £2,000.00 London £7,774.96
30/11/2017 London £1,000.00 Worcester £2,000.00 Oldbury, London, Newport £6,328.17

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 £410,471.95






