

## National Bingo Game Winners – Novmeber 2017

			AFTERNOON GAME			
DATE	ONE LINE	AMOUNT	TWO LINE	AMOUNT	FULL HOUSE	AMOUNT
01/11/2017	Dagenham, Dewsbury	£1,000.00	Merthyr Tydfil	£500.00	Stockton-on-Tees, Hamilton	£3,416.72
02/11/2017	Leeds	£500.00	London, London	£500.00	Romford	£2,812.76
03/11/2017	Stockton-on-Tees, Dundee, Newport, London, London	£500.00	Lowestoft	£500.00	Scarborough, Northampton	£2,767.34
04/11/2017	Wednesbury	£1,000.00	Ashford, Alloa	£1,000.00	London	£6,392.86
05/11/2017	Luton, Bootle, Catford	£500.01	Glasgow	£500.00	Cardiff	£3,277.69
06/11/2017	Hartlepool	£500.00	Dundee	£500.00	London, Dewsbury	£3,457.04
07/11/2017	Gloucester, Stockton-on-Tees	£500.00	Doncaster	£500.00	Glasgow, Wrexham	£2,220.98
08/11/2017	Margate, Ipswich	£500.00	Hull	£500.00	Glasgow	£3,197.06
09/11/2017	Blackpool	£1,000.00	Glasgow	£500.00	Margate	£2,728.76
10/11/2017	Wishaw, Bridgend, Birkenhead	£500.01	London	£500.00	Hastings	£2,895.07
11/11/2017	Croydon, Glasgow	£1,000.00	London	£1,000.00	Pontypridd	£6,258.18
12/11/2017	Stockton-on-Tees	£1,000.00	Glasgow	£500.00	London, Aberdeen, Southend-on-Sea, Newport	£3,556.60
13/11/2017	Oldham	£500.00	London	£500.00	Leeds	£3,513.74
14/11/2017	Hull, Leeds	£1,000.00	London	£500.00	Sunderland	£2,462.48
15/11/2017	Bridgend	£500.00	Dagenham	£500.00	London	£3,571.98
16/11/2017	Northampton	£500.00	Cardiff	£500.00	Bridgend	£2,801.42
17/11/2017	Bracknell	£500.00	Sittingbourne	£1,000.00	Southend-on-Sea	£2,822.84
18/11/2017	Cardiff, Southend-on-Sea	£1,000.00	Dewsbury	£1,000.00	Neath	£5,899.36
19/11/2017	Exeter, Merthyr Tydfil, Swansea	£500.01	Bolton, London	£500.00	Swansea	£3,419.51
20/11/2017	London, St Helens, London	£500.01	London	£500.00	Leicester	£3,409.50
21/11/2017	London	£500.00	Wakefield	£500.00	Dundee	£4,974.94
22/11/2017	York, London, Merthyr Tydfil, Hull	£500.00	Blackpool	£500.00	Oldham	£6,077.02
23/11/2017	Luton, London, London	£500.01	Southend-on-Sea	£500.00	Wrexham	£2,731.27
24/11/2017	Wednesbury	£500.00	London	£500.00	Wishaw	£2,688.23
25/11/2017	London	£1,000.00	Newport	£1,000.00	Newport	£5,831.46
26/11/2017	Wrexham, Newport	£500.00	Brierley Hill	£500.00	Chesterfield	£3,322.22
27/11/2017	London	£500.00	Lowestoft, Dagenham	£500.00	Pontypridd	£3,479.86
28/11/2017	Corby, Blackpool	£500.00	Greenock	£500.00	Scarborough, Chester, Hartlepool, Glasgow	£2,245.76
29/11/2017	Glasgow	£500.00	Glasgow	£500.00	London	£3,114.32
30/11/2017	London, Cardiff	£500.00	Birkenhead	£500.00	Didcot, Bridgend	£2,609.76
					-	
		AFTERNO	ON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1			£144,456.78

EVENING GAME						
DATE	ONE LINE	AMOUNT	TWO LINE	AMOUNT	FULL HOUSE	AMOUNT
01/11/2017	Hull	£1,000.00	Nottingham	£2,000.00	York	£10,178.83
02/11/2017	Elgin	£1,000.00	Stockton-on-Tees, London	£2,000.00	Hartlepool	£7,235.12
03/11/2017	Sale, Hartlepool, Newport	£1,000.02	Romford	£2,000.00	Huddersfield	£12,093.52
04/11/2017	Stockton-on-Tees	£1,000.00	Sale	£2,000.00	Wakefield	£16,789.34

05/11/2017	Romford	£2,000.00	Stockton-on-Tees	£2,000.00	Paisley	£11,747.07
06/11/2017	Blackpool	£1,000.00	Dunfermline	£2,000.00	Bolton	£6,977.10
07/11/2017	Bilston, Bootle, Dunfermline	£1,000.02	Liverpool, Aberdeen	£2,000.00	Chesterfield	£7,852.78
08/11/2017	London, Sittingbourne	£1,000.00	Hartlepool	£2,000.00	Blackpool, London	£7,713.16
09/11/2017	Rhyl	£1,000.00	Swansea	£2,000.00	Glasgow	£6,148.16
10/11/2017	Dundee	£1,000.00	Hamilton	£2,000.00	Hull	£27,135.04
11/11/2017	Broadstairs	£2,000.00	Sale	£2,000.00	Burton-on-Trent	£12,463.00
12/11/2017	Aberdeen	£1,000.00	Leigh	£2,000.00	Liverpool, Wakefield, Romford, London	£13,514.08
13/11/2017	Felixstowe	£1,000.00	London	£2,000.00	Liverpool	£7,253.65
14/11/2017	Swansea, Hartlepool	£1,000.00	Northampton	£2,000.00	Stockton-on-Tees	£6,234.54
15/11/2017	Birmingham	£1,000.00	Burton-on-Trent	£2,000.00	Burton-on-Trent	£8,248.44
16/11/2017	Romford	£2,000.00	Hull	£2,000.00	Gateshead	£6,493.54
17/11/2017	Exeter, Huddersfield	£1,000.00	Leeds	£4,000.00	Wrexham	£9,516.57
18/11/2017	Chesterfield	£1,000.00	Dunfermline	£2,000.00	Exeter	£13,055.34
19/11/2017	London, Stockton-on-Tees	£1,000.00	Merthyr Tydfil, Broadstairs	£2,000.00	Telford, Dagenham	£12,154.02
20/11/2017	Birmingham	£1,000.00	London	£2,000.00	London, London, Birkenhead, Great Yarmouth	£13,777.64
21/11/2017	Manchester	£1,000.00	Ilkeston	£2,000.00	Hayes, Oldbury	£6,098.88
22/11/2017	Birmingham	£1,000.00	Whitley Bay	£2,000.00	Leeds, London	£8,227.02
23/11/2017	Romford	£1,000.00	Stockton-on-Tees	£4,000.00	Swansea, Bedford	£6,293.20
24/11/2017	London, London, York	£1,000.02	Elgin, Norwich	£2,000.00	Scarborough	£10,343.60
25/11/2017	Stockton-on-Tees, Blyth	£1,000.00	Leigh	£2,000.00	Hull, Stockton-on-Tees	£10,522.32
26/11/2017	Didcot	£1,000.00	Birkenhead	£4,000.00	London	£16,708.50
27/11/2017	Manchester	£1,000.00	Reading	£2,000.00	Andover	£7,124.10
28/11/2017	Hartlepool	£1,000.00	Leigh	£2,000.00	Wishaw, Blackpool	£15,470.20
29/11/2017	Aberdeen	£1,000.00	Didcot	£2,000.00	London	£7,774.96
30/11/2017	London	£1,000.00	Worcester	£2,000.00	Oldbury, London, Newport	£6,328.17
		EVENIN	G PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1			£410,471.95